

n  
ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1148 OF 2007

JOGINDER SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA  
(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/04/2012      This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s)      Mr. Akshat Goel, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Aditya Singh, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Mr. Rajeev Gaur 'Naseem', Adv.  
                                 Mrs. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned to enable the appellant to  
produce the copy of the depositions of Pws.1 to 3  
and of any other witness.

List in the last week of July, 2012.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)  
COURT MASTER